RAYON LIGHTING GROUP, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE.
1512 N. TAMARIND AVE., COMPTON, CA 90222 | TEL 323.446.2626 | FAX 323.446.2606 | RAYONLIGHTING.COMREV. 04/2026
JOB INFORMATION
Type:
Prepared by:
Comments:
Project Name:
Catalog No:

3” LED ARCHITECTURAL CYLINDER
RCYA3
ORDERING INFORMATION
None - Included
L - Linear
H - Honey Comb
S - Softening Lens
Filter
W - White
B - Black
MTO - Made to Order
Cylinder Finish
W - White
B - Black
MTO - Made to Order
Reflector Finish
Wattage
UNV - 120-277V
             (0-10V Dimming)
Voltage
Mounting
PH3SC1WADJ1 - 1 ft White Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Shallow Canopy
PH3SC1BADJ1 - 1 ft Black Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Shallow Canopy
PH3SC2WADJ1 - 2 ft White Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Shallow Canopy
PH3SC2BADJ1 - 2 ft Black Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Shallow Canopy
PH3DC1WADJ1 - 1 ft White Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Deep Canopy
PH3DC1BADJ1 - 1 ft Black Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Deep Canopy
PH3DC2WADJ1 - 2 ft White Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Deep Canopy
PH3DC2BADJ1 - 2 ft Black Stem Pendant, Adjustable Fixture, Deep Canopy
SP1W1 - 1 ft White Stem Pendant
SP1B1 - 1 ft Black Stem Pendant
SP2W1 - 2 ft White Stem Pendant
SP2B1 - 2 ft Black Stem Pendant
ER8W - 8W Emergency Battery with
Remote Test Switch
Options
RCYA3
Series
BA1850 - 18°- 50° Adjustable
Beam Angle
1. 1ft and 2ft stems are linkable up to 12 ft.
    Consult factory for made to order lengths.
2. Can be extended with stem pendant
Notes
CP3SW - White Cord Pendant with Shallow Canopy
CP3SB - Black Cord Pendant with Shallow Canopy
CP3DW - White Cord Pendant with Deep Canopy
CP3DB - Black Cord Pendant with Deep Canopy
SM3SW - White Surface Mount with Shallow Canopy
SM3SB - Black Surface Mount with Shallow Canopy
SM3DW - White Surface Mount with Deep Canopy
SM3DB - Black Surface Mount with Deep Canopy
ASCW2 - White Adjustable Surface Mount
ASCB2 - Black Adjustable Surface Mount
PH3SC1W1 - 1 ft White Stem Pendant with Shallow Canopy
PH3SC1B1 - 1 ft Black Stem Pendant with Shallow Canopy
PH3SC2W1 - 2 ft White Stem Pendant with Shallow Canopy
PH3SC2B1 - 2 ft Black Stem Pendant with Shallow Canopy
PH3DC1W1 - 1 ft White Stem Pendant with Deep Canopy
PH3DC1B1 - 1 ft Black Stem Pendant with Deep Canopy
PH3DC2W1 - 2 ft White Stem Pendant with Deep Canopy
PH3DC2B1 - 2 ft Black Stem Pendant with Deep Canopy
Stem
Adjustable Stem
Cord
Surface
Adjustable Surface
Color Temperature
WS25 -
L13W -
L19W -
L25W -
Wattage Selectable